PAR 20, 30, 30 LONG NECK, & 38
FOR GENERAL LIGHTING
USHIO’s Halogen PRO-PAR™ lamps combine a multi-layered coating
process for improved reflectivity and beam control with a unique filament
mount that utilizes a center support.  The 3-support mount provides
an additional layer of protection against failures due to minor vibration.
These lamps are ideal for accent and display lighting environments.
Halogen PRO-PAR™ lamps can save up to 60% in energy costs as a direct

•  Indoor / Outdoor Flood Lighting
APPLICATIONS
FEATURES & BENEFITS
Form No. S-PAR/R-02011
USHIO America, Inc. • www.ushio.com
HALOGEN PAR LAMPS
PRO-PAR™ SERIES
•  Center Support Filament Mount — Extra protection against
 vibration and filament sag
• Multi-Layered Aluminized Reflector — Additional layers
 of coating provides an improved beam pattern and protects
 against reflector degradation
•  Energy Saving — Saves up to 60% in energy costs vs.
 incandescent reflector lamps
    PRO-PAR™ 38
 45 1001487  45PAR38/SP10/120V 120 10O 7000 520 2900 —– —– —–
 45 1001488  45PAR38/SP10/130V 130 10O 7000 520 2500 40 400 5000
 45 1001483  45PAR38/FL30/120V 120 30O 2000 520 2500 —– —– —–
 45 1001484  45PAR38/FL30/130V 130 30O 2000 520 2500 40 400 5000
  45 1001489  45PAR38/WFL50/120V 120 50O 600 520 2500 —– —– —–
 45 1001490  45PAR38/WFL50/130V 130 50O 600 520 2500 40 400 5000
 60 1002246  60PAR38/SP10/120V 120 10O 15000 720 2500 —– —– —–
 60 1003191  60PAR38/SP10/130V 130 10O 15000 720 2500 53 560 5000
 60 1001530  60PAR38/FL30/120V 120 30O 3200 720 2500 —– —– —–
 60 1003192  60PAR38/FL30/130V 130 30O 3200 720 2500 53 560 5000
 75 1003193  75PAR38/SP10/120V 120 10O 17500 1100 2500 —– —– —–
 75 1003194  75PAR38/SP10/130V 130 10O 17500 1100 2500 53 560 5000
 75 1001725  75PAR38/FL30/120V 120 30O 3500 1100 2500 —– —– —–
 75 1003195  75PAR38/FL30/130V 130 30O 3500 1100 2500 53 560 5000
 90 1001556  90PAR38/SP10/120V 120 10O 19500 1300 2500 —– —– —–
 90 1001557  90PAR38/SP10/130V 130 10O 19500 1300 2500 79 1015 5000
 90 1001553  90PAR38/FL30/120V 120 30O 5000 1300 2500 —– —– —–
 90 1001554  90PAR38/FL30/130V 130 30O 5000 1300 2500 79 1015 5000
 90 1001558  90PAR38/WFL50/120V 120 50O 1500 1300 2500 —– —– —–
 90 1001559  90PAR38/WFL50/130V 130 50O 1500 1300 2500 79 1015 5000
 120 1003068  120PAR38/FL30/120V 120 30O 8000 1900 2500 —– —– —–
PAR-38
4 /3 4 in
5 /5 16 in